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Anlage
Strandweg 18, 88662 Uberlingen
T 07551 63640 info@tc-ueberlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Amon, Pascal
T 0176 32016922 pascal.amon@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fail3t, Bastian
T 0159 030 761 07 bastian_faisst@web.de
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Damen 1

MF: Jasmin Konig
m 017641574078; jasmin_koenig@gmx.de
Damen (4er) 2
MF: Sabrina Amon
m +49 175 4169448; sabrina_amon@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Koenders, Pascale (FRA gA)

Brendt, Irene (AUT gA)
Auer, Nadine

Fantino, Lucie

Biihler, Heike

Kdnig, Jasmin

Bohner, Claudia

Bartl, Petra

Maier, Anthea
Elsenhans, Stefanie
Draeger, Iken

Kriebler, Johanna
Parthenschlager, Hanna
Stehle, Zoe
Parthenschlager, Kirsten
Fritz, Sissy

Nutz, Miryam
Neumann, Luisa

Ege, Magali

Lemke, Nathalie
Mosner, Lena
Frantzki, Emilie

Minch, Jessica
Schatz, Sarah

Maier, Anne-Sophie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27352867
26851430
27253009
20750437
27650626
28501978
27550642
27050961
20256475
27350687
27750627
20655121
20351690
20652329
27192712
28105494
29650202
20803599
20250387
20050741
20800538
20657007
20351809
20350369
20809941

LK DR Info
LK7,8
LK9,7
LK10,7
LK12,1
LK13,4
LK13,5
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,4
LK14,4
LK15,1
LK15,7
LK16,4
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK22,9
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Name (Nat.)
Tuncer, Elif
Amon, Sabrina
Wachter, Helen
HeRberger, Britta

Blanco, Valentina Lavie (URU?*)

Doring, Cosma
Henke, Laura
Weinrank, Lisa
Raichle, Constanze
Kohler, Ronja
Tuncer, Suzan
Bitzer, Amelie
Bruns, Maxima
Bartl, Victoria
Paredes, Mirene (PER*)
Bodamer, Marie
Ecker, Carla

Ecker, Paula
Mosner, Jana
Kliewer, Elena
Randecker, Luisa
Miller, Martha
Dreier, Lisa

van Kooten, Katinka

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20955679
29154350
20560592
20060252
29759566
20660716
29557394
29356229
29557395
29254961
27953514
20052704
20803602
20663076
28251252
20951891
21051857
20953833
20555071
20500123
28652712
20465192
29254957
29356235

LK DR Info
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
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